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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Event 59 - 800m Freestyle Men

D
BVSC-ZuglóMADÁR, Marcell1. 2013 09:37,78HUN

25m: 00:31,68, 50m: 01:07,29 (00:35,61), 75m: 01:43,61 (00:36,32), 100m: 02:19,97 (00:36,36)
125m: 02:56,46 (00:36,49), 150m: 03:33,04 (00:36,58), 175m: 04:09,59 (00:36,55), 200m: 04:46,53 (00:36,94)
225m: 05:23,44 (00:36,91), 250m: 06:00,55 (00:37,11), 275m: 06:37,50 (00:36,95), 300m: 07:14,38 (00:36,88)
325m: 07:51,50 (00:37,12), 350m: 08:28,07 (00:36,57), 375m: 09:04,32 (00:36,25), 400m: 09:37,78 (00:33,46)
800m: 09:37,78 (00:00,00)

ASV WienVASIC, Andrija2. 2014 09:55,98AUT
RT +0.68 25m: 00:33,88, 50m: 01:11,38 (00:37,50), 75m: 01:49,22 (00:37,84), 100m: 02:27,45 (00:38,23)
125m: 03:05,51 (00:38,06), 150m: 03:44,11 (00:38,60), 175m: 04:22,52 (00:38,41), 200m: 05:00,26 (00:37,74)
225m: 05:38,47 (00:38,21), 250m: 06:16,83 (00:38,36), 275m: 06:54,82 (00:37,99), 300m: 07:31,62 (00:36,80)
325m: 08:09,88 (00:38,26), 350m: 08:47,12 (00:37,24), 375m: 09:23,24 (00:36,12), 400m: 09:55,98 (00:32,74)
800m: 09:55,98 (00:00,00)

SC DianaABINA ADDO, Benjamin3. 2013 10:12,60AUT
RT +0.58 25m: 00:34,99, 50m: 01:12,56 (00:37,57), 75m: 01:50,42 (00:37,86), 100m: 02:28,86 (00:38,44)
125m: 03:06,76 (00:37,90), 150m: 03:45,54 (00:38,78), 175m: 04:24,45 (00:38,91), 200m: 05:03,56 (00:39,11)
225m: 05:42,87 (00:39,31), 250m: 06:21,50 (00:38,63), 275m: 07:00,54 (00:39,04), 300m: 07:39,64 (00:39,10)
325m: 08:18,75 (00:39,11), 350m: 08:57,63 (00:38,88), 375m: 09:35,89 (00:38,26), 400m: 10:12,60 (00:36,71)
800m: 10:12,60 (00:00,00)

Komáromi Úszóklub SEÜVEG, Dániel4. 2013 10:17,74HUN
25m: 00:34,48, 50m: 01:12,91 (00:38,43), 75m: 01:51,51 (00:38,60), 100m: 02:30,48 (00:38,97)
125m: 03:09,55 (00:39,07), 150m: 03:49,20 (00:39,65), 175m: 04:28,42 (00:39,22), 200m: 05:07,91 (00:39,49)
225m: 05:47,12 (00:39,21), 250m: 06:26,68 (00:39,56), 275m: 07:05,86 (00:39,18), 300m: 07:44,35 (00:38,49)
325m: 08:23,18 (00:38,83), 350m: 09:02,13 (00:38,95), 375m: 09:40,91 (00:38,78), 400m: 10:17,74 (00:36,83)
800m: 10:17,74 (00:00,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMEDGYASZAY, Miklós5. 2014 10:22,65HUN
25m: 00:35,10, 50m: 01:14,05 (00:38,95), 75m: 01:53,03 (00:38,98), 100m: 02:32,67 (00:39,64)
125m: 03:11,84 (00:39,17), 150m: 03:51,80 (00:39,96), 175m: 04:31,55 (00:39,75), 200m: 05:10,84 (00:39,29)
225m: 05:50,91 (00:40,07), 250m: 06:30,56 (00:39,65), 275m: 07:09,90 (00:39,34), 300m: 07:49,74 (00:39,84)
325m: 08:28,59 (00:38,85), 350m: 09:06,91 (00:38,32), 375m: 09:45,72 (00:38,81), 400m: 10:22,65 (00:36,93)
800m: 10:22,65 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.BELLA, Mór6. 2013 10:38,47HUN
25m: 00:36,08, 50m: 01:16,87 (00:40,79), 75m: 01:57,34 (00:40,47), 100m: 02:38,37 (00:41,03)
125m: 03:18,70 (00:40,33), 150m: 03:59,12 (00:40,42), 175m: 04:40,26 (00:41,14), 200m: 05:21,23 (00:40,97)
225m: 06:01,43 (00:40,20), 250m: 06:42,63 (00:41,20), 275m: 07:23,65 (00:41,02), 300m: 08:03,68 (00:40,03)
325m: 08:43,92 (00:40,24), 350m: 09:24,09 (00:40,17), 375m: 10:01,42 (00:37,33), 400m: 10:38,47 (00:37,05)
800m: 10:38,47 (00:00,00)

Szombathelyi SK SITRENCSÉR, Iván7. 2013 10:38,87HUN
25m: 00:35,17, 50m: 01:14,06 (00:38,89), 75m: 01:54,05 (00:39,99), 100m: 02:33,97 (00:39,92)
125m: 03:14,39 (00:40,42), 150m: 03:54,77 (00:40,38), 175m: 04:35,62 (00:40,85), 200m: 05:16,66 (00:41,04)
225m: 05:57,13 (00:40,47), 250m: 06:38,18 (00:41,05), 275m: 07:19,39 (00:41,21), 300m: 08:00,17 (00:40,78)
325m: 08:40,87 (00:40,70), 350m: 09:21,31 (00:40,44), 375m: 09:58,84 (00:37,53), 400m: 10:38,87 (00:40,03)
800m: 10:38,87 (00:00,00)

ASV WienSCHWARZENSTEIN, Corbinian8. 2014 10:45,63AUT
25m: 00:35,82, 50m: 01:15,39 (00:39,57), 75m: 01:56,09 (00:40,70), 100m: 02:37,04 (00:40,95)
125m: 03:18,18 (00:41,14), 150m: 03:59,52 (00:41,34), 175m: 04:40,02 (00:40,50), 200m: 05:20,67 (00:40,65)
225m: 06:01,87 (00:41,20), 250m: 06:42,95 (00:41,08), 275m: 07:23,72 (00:40,77), 300m: 08:04,59 (00:40,87)
325m: 08:45,83 (00:41,24), 350m: 09:26,69 (00:40,86), 375m: 10:07,10 (00:40,41), 400m: 10:45,63 (00:38,53)
800m: 10:45,63 (00:00,00)

SC Hakoah WienROZIC, Matko9. 2013 11:22,45AUT
25m: 00:36,55, 50m: 01:18,55 (00:42,00), 75m: 02:01,54 (00:42,99), 100m: 02:44,29 (00:42,75)
125m: 03:27,93 (00:43,64), 150m: 04:11,18 (00:43,25), 175m: 04:54,56 (00:43,38), 200m: 05:38,01 (00:43,45)
225m: 06:21,52 (00:43,51), 250m: 07:04,81 (00:43,29), 275m: 07:48,59 (00:43,78), 300m: 08:31,91 (00:43,32)
325m: 09:15,78 (00:43,87), 350m: 09:59,17 (00:43,39), 375m: 10:42,05 (00:42,88), 400m: 11:22,45 (00:40,40)
800m: 11:22,45 (00:00,00)

XBS swimmingHnát, Oliver10. 2014 11:50,02SVK
25m: 00:38,03, 50m: 01:21,09 (00:43,06), 75m: 02:05,96 (00:44,87), 100m: 02:50,68 (00:44,72)
125m: 03:35,60 (00:44,92), 150m: 04:20,23 (00:44,63), 175m: 05:04,90 (00:44,67), 200m: 05:50,13 (00:45,23)
225m: 06:35,24 (00:45,11), 250m: 07:20,86 (00:45,62), 275m: 08:06,50 (00:45,64), 300m: 08:52,30 (00:45,80)
325m: 09:36,74 (00:44,44), 350m: 10:21,31 (00:44,57), 375m: 11:05,72 (00:44,41), 400m: 11:50,02 (00:44,30)
800m: 11:50,02 (00:00,00)
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 59 - 800m Freestyle Men

E
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.PANNONHALMI, Lázár Elemér1. 2011 08:35,10HUN

RT +0.46 25m: 00:29,57, 50m: 01:01,82 (00:32,25), 75m: 01:33,74 (00:31,92), 100m: 02:06,07 (00:32,33)
125m: 02:38,76 (00:32,69), 150m: 03:11,30 (00:32,54), 175m: 03:44,39 (00:33,09), 200m: 04:16,84 (00:32,45)
225m: 04:49,23 (00:32,39), 250m: 05:21,78 (00:32,55), 275m: 05:54,18 (00:32,40), 300m: 06:26,95 (00:32,77)
325m: 06:59,35 (00:32,40), 350m: 07:32,09 (00:32,74), 375m: 08:04,77 (00:32,68), 400m: 08:35,10 (00:30,33)
800m: 08:35,10 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenRosetskyi, Mykhailo2. 2011 08:50,59AUT
25m: 00:29,26, 50m: 01:02,48 (00:33,22), 75m: 01:36,69 (00:34,21), 100m: 02:11,33 (00:34,64)
125m: 02:45,72 (00:34,39), 150m: 03:20,04 (00:34,32), 175m: 03:52,66 (00:32,62), 200m: 04:26,09 (00:33,43)
225m: 05:00,07 (00:33,98), 250m: 05:33,97 (00:33,90), 275m: 06:07,37 (00:33,40), 300m: 06:41,19 (00:33,82)
325m: 07:15,15 (00:33,96), 350m: 07:48,14 (00:32,99), 375m: 08:20,85 (00:32,71), 400m: 08:50,59 (00:29,74)
800m: 08:50,59 (00:00,00)

XBS swimmingPirk, Roland3. 2011 08:51,01SVK
RT +0.75 25m: 00:29,21, 50m: 01:01,96 (00:32,75), 75m: 01:35,33 (00:33,37), 100m: 02:08,24 (00:32,91)
125m: 02:41,24 (00:33,00), 150m: 03:14,58 (00:33,34), 175m: 03:47,95 (00:33,37), 200m: 04:21,74 (00:33,79)
225m: 04:55,31 (00:33,57), 250m: 05:28,84 (00:33,53), 275m: 06:02,48 (00:33,64), 300m: 06:36,77 (00:34,29)
325m: 07:10,93 (00:34,16), 350m: 07:45,06 (00:34,13), 375m: 08:19,17 (00:34,11), 400m: 08:51,01 (00:31,84)
800m: 08:51,01 (00:00,00)

SC Hakoah WienMarceta, Filip4. 2012 09:14,60AUT
25m: 00:30,82, 50m: 01:05,42 (00:34,60), 75m: 01:40,66 (00:35,24), 100m: 02:15,82 (00:35,16)
125m: 02:51,13 (00:35,31), 150m: 03:26,19 (00:35,06), 175m: 04:01,23 (00:35,04), 200m: 04:36,23 (00:35,00)
225m: 05:11,33 (00:35,10), 250m: 05:46,73 (00:35,40), 275m: 06:21,91 (00:35,18), 300m: 06:56,80 (00:34,89)
325m: 07:31,84 (00:35,04), 350m: 08:06,75 (00:34,91), 375m: 08:41,19 (00:34,44), 400m: 09:14,60 (00:33,41)
800m: 09:14,60 (00:00,00)

USV KremsMörth, Michael5. 2012 09:17,71AUT
25m: 00:31,21, 50m: 01:05,66 (00:34,45), 75m: 01:40,43 (00:34,77), 100m: 02:15,59 (00:35,16)
125m: 02:50,88 (00:35,29), 150m: 03:26,49 (00:35,61), 175m: 04:02,01 (00:35,52), 200m: 04:37,56 (00:35,55)
225m: 05:12,78 (00:35,22), 250m: 05:48,26 (00:35,48), 275m: 06:23,95 (00:35,69), 300m: 06:59,44 (00:35,49)
325m: 07:35,06 (00:35,62), 350m: 08:10,56 (00:35,50), 375m: 08:45,62 (00:35,06), 400m: 09:17,71 (00:32,09)
800m: 09:17,71 (00:00,00)

ASV WienGOGONOV, Ilya6. 2012 09:18,72AUT
25m: 00:31,50, 50m: 01:06,48 (00:34,98), 75m: 01:42,31 (00:35,83), 100m: 02:17,12 (00:34,81)
125m: 02:52,81 (00:35,69), 150m: 03:28,04 (00:35,23), 175m: 04:03,70 (00:35,66), 200m: 04:38,69 (00:34,99)
225m: 05:14,45 (00:35,76), 250m: 05:49,99 (00:35,54), 275m: 06:25,33 (00:35,34), 300m: 07:00,44 (00:35,11)
325m: 07:36,20 (00:35,76), 350m: 08:11,82 (00:35,62), 375m: 08:44,96 (00:33,14), 400m: 09:18,72 (00:33,76)
800m: 09:18,72 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.KRUG, Ákos7. 2012 09:30,06HUN
25m: 00:31,53, 50m: 01:07,24 (00:35,71), 75m: 01:43,18 (00:35,94), 100m: 02:19,12 (00:35,94)
125m: 02:55,24 (00:36,12), 150m: 03:30,90 (00:35,66), 175m: 04:06,87 (00:35,97), 200m: 04:42,77 (00:35,90)
225m: 05:19,05 (00:36,28), 250m: 05:55,05 (00:36,00), 275m: 06:31,34 (00:36,29), 300m: 07:07,96 (00:36,62)
325m: 07:44,38 (00:36,42), 350m: 08:20,49 (00:36,11), 375m: 08:56,18 (00:35,69), 400m: 09:30,06 (00:33,88)
800m: 09:30,06 (00:00,00)

Zalaco ZÚKBALOGH, Áron8. 2011 09:30,26HUN
RT +0.74 25m: 00:31,72, 50m: 01:07,11 (00:35,39), 75m: 01:43,12 (00:36,01), 100m: 02:19,46 (00:36,34)
125m: 02:55,93 (00:36,47), 150m: 03:32,00 (00:36,07), 175m: 04:08,80 (00:36,80), 200m: 04:44,94 (00:36,14)
225m: 05:21,77 (00:36,83), 250m: 05:57,35 (00:35,58), 275m: 06:32,93 (00:35,58), 300m: 07:09,09 (00:36,16)
325m: 07:45,06 (00:35,97), 350m: 08:21,32 (00:36,26), 375m: 08:56,86 (00:35,54), 400m: 09:30,26 (00:33,40)
800m: 09:30,26 (00:00,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SILAKATOS, Máté9. 2012 09:31,46HUN
RT +0.58 25m: 00:31,85, 50m: 01:07,55 (00:35,70), 75m: 01:43,74 (00:36,19), 100m: 02:19,48 (00:35,74)
125m: 02:56,48 (00:37,00), 150m: 03:33,08 (00:36,60), 175m: 04:08,74 (00:35,66), 200m: 04:45,15 (00:36,41)
225m: 05:22,02 (00:36,87), 250m: 05:58,55 (00:36,53), 275m: 06:34,58 (00:36,03), 300m: 07:10,27 (00:35,69)
325m: 07:45,81 (00:35,54), 350m: 08:21,96 (00:36,15), 375m: 08:57,52 (00:35,56), 400m: 09:31,46 (00:33,94)
800m: 09:31,46 (00:00,00)

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaJakubík, Juraj10. 2011 09:44,28SVK
RT +0.37 25m: 00:31,42, 50m: 01:07,22 (00:35,80), 75m: 01:43,56 (00:36,34), 100m: 02:19,60 (00:36,04)
125m: 02:56,24 (00:36,64), 150m: 03:32,42 (00:36,18), 175m: 04:09,16 (00:36,74), 200m: 04:46,56 (00:37,40)
225m: 05:23,93 (00:37,37), 250m: 06:01,41 (00:37,48), 275m: 06:39,17 (00:37,76), 300m: 07:17,12 (00:37,95)
325m: 07:55,32 (00:38,20), 350m: 08:33,30 (00:37,98), 375m: 09:09,58 (00:36,28), 400m: 09:44,28 (00:34,70)
800m: 09:44,28 (00:00,00)
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 59 - 800m Freestyle Men

E
NivoMed EgyesületSZABÓ, Zsombor11. 2012 09:58,46HUN

RT +0.54 25m: 00:31,77, 50m: 01:07,59 (00:35,82), 75m: 01:44,61 (00:37,02), 100m: 02:21,92 (00:37,31)
125m: 02:59,20 (00:37,28), 150m: 03:37,10 (00:37,90), 175m: 04:15,42 (00:38,32), 200m: 04:53,94 (00:38,52)
225m: 05:32,52 (00:38,58), 250m: 06:11,61 (00:39,09), 275m: 06:50,70 (00:39,09), 300m: 07:29,35 (00:38,65)
325m: 08:07,73 (00:38,38), 350m: 08:45,60 (00:37,87), 375m: 09:23,28 (00:37,68), 400m: 09:58,46 (00:35,18)
800m: 09:58,46 (00:00,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIGÖLTL, Dorián Áron12. 2011 10:18,44HUN
25m: 00:33,92, 50m: 01:12,52 (00:38,60), 75m: 01:50,75 (00:38,23), 100m: 02:29,74 (00:38,99)
125m: 03:09,06 (00:39,32), 150m: 03:47,95 (00:38,89), 175m: 04:26,92 (00:38,97), 200m: 05:06,20 (00:39,28)
225m: 05:45,75 (00:39,55), 250m: 06:25,95 (00:40,20), 275m: 07:04,83 (00:38,88), 300m: 07:44,10 (00:39,27)
325m: 08:23,09 (00:38,99), 350m: 09:02,62 (00:39,53), 375m: 09:41,14 (00:38,52), 400m: 10:18,44 (00:37,30)
800m: 10:18,44 (00:00,00)

Union SC EisenstadtKrennert, Mateo13. 2012 10:54,28AUT
25m: 00:38,38, 50m: 01:20,65 (00:42,27), 75m: 02:02,16 (00:41,51), 100m: 02:44,33 (00:42,17)
125m: 03:25,87 (00:41,54), 150m: 04:07,60 (00:41,73), 175m: 04:49,57 (00:41,97), 200m: 05:31,75 (00:42,18)
225m: 06:12,58 (00:40,83), 250m: 06:53,75 (00:41,17), 275m: 07:35,25 (00:41,50), 300m: 08:16,36 (00:41,11)
325m: 08:56,54 (00:40,18), 350m: 09:36,73 (00:40,19), 375m: 10:16,68 (00:39,95), 400m: 10:54,28 (00:37,60)
800m: 10:54,28 (00:00,00)

Ebihal Úszó és Mozg.HORVÁTH, Csaba14. 2011 11:23,43HUN
25m: 00:37,27, 50m: 01:20,69 (00:43,42), 75m: 02:05,03 (00:44,34), 100m: 02:49,64 (00:44,61)
125m: 03:33,46 (00:43,82), 150m: 04:16,67 (00:43,21), 175m: 05:00,02 (00:43,35), 200m: 05:43,01 (00:42,99)
225m: 06:27,04 (00:44,03), 250m: 07:10,17 (00:43,13), 275m: 07:52,58 (00:42,41), 300m: 08:35,92 (00:43,34)
325m: 09:18,65 (00:42,73), 350m: 10:01,27 (00:42,62), 375m: 10:43,60 (00:42,33), 400m: 11:23,43 (00:39,83)
800m: 11:23,43 (00:00,00)

F
FTCSTEINICZ, Zalán1. 2009 08:30,59HUN

RT +0.57 25m: 00:28,22, 50m: 00:59,51 (00:31,29), 75m: 01:31,50 (00:31,99), 100m: 02:03,65 (00:32,15)
125m: 02:36,09 (00:32,44), 150m: 03:08,44 (00:32,35), 175m: 03:41,36 (00:32,92), 200m: 04:13,71 (00:32,35)
225m: 04:45,94 (00:32,23), 250m: 05:18,67 (00:32,73), 275m: 05:51,63 (00:32,96), 300m: 06:24,19 (00:32,56)
325m: 06:56,61 (00:32,42), 350m: 07:29,20 (00:32,59), 375m: 08:01,06 (00:31,86), 400m: 08:30,59 (00:29,53)
800m: 08:30,59 (00:00,00)

Vienna Aquatic SCJANY, Alex2. 2010 08:45,44AUT
25m: 00:28,91, 50m: 01:01,27 (00:32,36), 75m: 01:34,19 (00:32,92), 100m: 02:07,35 (00:33,16)
125m: 02:40,25 (00:32,90), 150m: 03:14,12 (00:33,87), 175m: 03:47,65 (00:33,53), 200m: 04:21,34 (00:33,69)
225m: 04:55,00 (00:33,66), 250m: 05:28,53 (00:33,53), 275m: 06:01,33 (00:32,80), 300m: 06:35,24 (00:33,91)
325m: 07:08,50 (00:33,26), 350m: 07:41,87 (00:33,37), 375m: 08:14,99 (00:33,12), 400m: 08:45,44 (00:30,45)
800m: 08:45,44 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenChudacek, Constantin3. 2009 08:56,29AUT
RT +0.54 25m: 00:30,49, 50m: 01:03,66 (00:33,17), 75m: 01:37,46 (00:33,80), 100m: 02:11,52 (00:34,06)
125m: 02:45,41 (00:33,89), 150m: 03:19,35 (00:33,94), 175m: 03:53,47 (00:34,12), 200m: 04:27,23 (00:33,76)
225m: 05:01,51 (00:34,28), 250m: 05:35,48 (00:33,97), 275m: 06:09,61 (00:34,13), 300m: 06:43,74 (00:34,13)
325m: 07:17,77 (00:34,03), 350m: 07:51,70 (00:33,93), 375m: 08:24,55 (00:32,85), 400m: 08:56,29 (00:31,74)
800m: 08:56,29 (00:00,00)

Union SC EisenstadtMitring, Michael4. 2010 09:27,48AUT
25m: 00:31,59, 50m: 01:06,29 (00:34,70), 75m: 01:42,33 (00:36,04), 100m: 02:17,68 (00:35,35)
125m: 02:53,31 (00:35,63), 150m: 03:28,88 (00:35,57), 175m: 04:04,81 (00:35,93), 200m: 04:40,51 (00:35,70)
225m: 05:16,68 (00:36,17), 250m: 05:52,83 (00:36,15), 275m: 06:29,36 (00:36,53), 300m: 07:05,52 (00:36,16)
325m: 07:41,53 (00:36,01), 350m: 08:17,43 (00:35,90), 375m: 08:53,23 (00:35,80), 400m: 09:27,48 (00:34,25)
800m: 09:27,48 (00:00,00)

PAPSStoklas, Samuel5. 2010 09:57,80SVK
RT +0.79 25m: 00:32,96, 50m: 01:09,80 (00:36,84), 75m: 01:47,33 (00:37,53), 100m: 02:25,28 (00:37,95)
125m: 03:03,08 (00:37,80), 150m: 03:41,05 (00:37,97), 175m: 04:19,23 (00:38,18), 200m: 04:57,29 (00:38,06)
225m: 05:35,62 (00:38,33), 250m: 06:13,88 (00:38,26), 275m: 06:52,04 (00:38,16), 300m: 07:30,04 (00:38,00)
325m: 08:08,03 (00:37,99), 350m: 08:45,55 (00:37,52), 375m: 09:23,35 (00:37,80), 400m: 09:57,80 (00:34,45)
800m: 09:57,80 (00:00,00)

----
Sirens ASCFenech Attard, Ella 2010 MTDNSMLT
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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Continue Event 59 - 800m Freestyle Men

G
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.DEÁK, Levente1. 2005 08:03,38HUN

RT +0.59 25m: 00:27,90, 50m: 00:58,43 (00:30,53), 75m: 01:29,46 (00:31,03), 100m: 02:00,40 (00:30,94)
125m: 02:31,59 (00:31,19), 150m: 03:02,10 (00:30,51), 175m: 03:32,95 (00:30,85), 200m: 04:03,90 (00:30,95)
225m: 04:33,70 (00:29,80), 250m: 05:03,61 (00:29,91), 275m: 05:33,81 (00:30,20), 300m: 06:04,33 (00:30,52)
325m: 06:34,84 (00:30,51), 350m: 07:05,10 (00:30,26), 375m: 07:35,03 (00:29,93), 400m: 08:03,38 (00:28,35)
800m: 08:03,38 (00:00,00)

Zralok Nova PakaRjasko , Stjepan2. 2006 08:13,83CZK
RT +0.53 25m: 00:27,81, 50m: 00:58,24 (00:30,43), 75m: 01:28,91 (00:30,67), 100m: 01:59,70 (00:30,79)
125m: 02:30,39 (00:30,69), 150m: 03:01,49 (00:31,10), 175m: 03:32,66 (00:31,17), 200m: 04:03,80 (00:31,14)
225m: 04:34,64 (00:30,84), 250m: 05:05,83 (00:31,19), 275m: 05:37,62 (00:31,79), 300m: 06:09,85 (00:32,23)
325m: 06:41,45 (00:31,60), 350m: 07:12,84 (00:31,39), 375m: 07:44,23 (00:31,39), 400m: 08:13,83 (00:29,60)
800m: 08:13,83 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenVadas, Akos3. 2007 08:24,72AUT
RT +0.43 25m: 00:28,91, 50m: 01:00,87 (00:31,96), 75m: 01:32,49 (00:31,62), 100m: 02:04,45 (00:31,96)
125m: 02:36,20 (00:31,75), 150m: 03:07,51 (00:31,31), 175m: 03:38,43 (00:30,92), 200m: 04:09,85 (00:31,42)
225m: 04:41,50 (00:31,65), 250m: 05:13,70 (00:32,20), 275m: 05:45,56 (00:31,86), 300m: 06:17,45 (00:31,89)
325m: 06:49,41 (00:31,96), 350m: 07:21,17 (00:31,76), 375m: 07:53,22 (00:32,05), 400m: 08:24,72 (00:31,50)
800m: 08:24,72 (00:00,00)

Lausanne AquaticsJulien, Niederberger4. 2005 08:32,01CHU
RT +0.52 25m: 00:27,86, 50m: 00:58,80 (00:30,94), 75m: 01:30,31 (00:31,51), 100m: 02:02,15 (00:31,84)
125m: 02:34,45 (00:32,30), 150m: 03:07,29 (00:32,84), 175m: 03:39,90 (00:32,61), 200m: 04:12,84 (00:32,94)
225m: 04:45,72 (00:32,88), 250m: 05:19,14 (00:33,42), 275m: 05:52,57 (00:33,43), 300m: 06:25,47 (00:32,90)
325m: 06:58,67 (00:33,20), 350m: 07:31,95 (00:33,28), 375m: 08:03,39 (00:31,44), 400m: 08:32,01 (00:28,62)
800m: 08:32,01 (00:00,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIKÁDÁR, Lorinc László5. 2008 08:47,82HUN
RT +0.62 25m: 00:29,13, 50m: 01:01,49 (00:32,36), 75m: 01:34,85 (00:33,36), 100m: 02:08,17 (00:33,32)
125m: 02:41,06 (00:32,89), 150m: 03:14,24 (00:33,18), 175m: 03:47,30 (00:33,06), 200m: 04:20,93 (00:33,63)
225m: 04:54,04 (00:33,11), 250m: 05:27,46 (00:33,42), 275m: 06:00,86 (00:33,40), 300m: 06:34,28 (00:33,42)
325m: 07:08,18 (00:33,90), 350m: 07:41,81 (00:33,63), 375m: 08:15,50 (00:33,69), 400m: 08:47,82 (00:32,32)
800m: 08:47,82 (00:00,00)

ASV2000 - Athletik
Schwimmverein Stockerau

Vaishor, Dominik6. 2008 09:38,37AUT

RT +0.67 25m: 00:30,25, 50m: 01:02,93 (00:32,68), 75m: 01:37,56 (00:34,63), 100m: 02:13,01 (00:35,45)
125m: 02:48,64 (00:35,63), 150m: 03:24,46 (00:35,82), 175m: 04:00,78 (00:36,32), 200m: 04:37,82 (00:37,04)
225m: 05:15,83 (00:38,01), 250m: 05:54,62 (00:38,79), 275m: 06:33,21 (00:38,59), 300m: 07:11,96 (00:38,75)
325m: 07:47,23 (00:35,27), 350m: 08:24,22 (00:36,99), 375m: 09:02,14 (00:37,92), 400m: 09:38,37 (00:36,23)
800m: 09:38,37 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.BÖRZSEI, Zalán7. 2007 10:53,72HUN
RT +0.79 25m: 00:35,62, 50m: 01:16,59 (00:40,97), 75m: 01:58,74 (00:42,15), 100m: 02:41,33 (00:42,59)
125m: 03:24,11 (00:42,78), 150m: 04:07,04 (00:42,93), 175m: 04:49,37 (00:42,33), 200m: 05:31,67 (00:42,30)
225m: 06:11,43 (00:39,76), 250m: 06:52,32 (00:40,89), 275m: 07:32,81 (00:40,49), 300m: 08:13,64 (00:40,83)
325m: 08:54,55 (00:40,91), 350m: 09:35,87 (00:41,32), 375m: 10:16,90 (00:41,03), 400m: 10:53,72 (00:36,82)
800m: 10:53,72 (00:00,00)

----
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.HERMAN-SZABÓ, Péter 2007 MTDNSHUN
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